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What is SEPAC? Why join SEPAC?
The Special Education Parent
Advisory Council (SEPAC) is a
volunteer organization of parents
and caregivers focused on ensuring
the best education for our students
with disabilities.
The SEPAC provides connection,
education, and empowerment for
caregivers to advocate for
improved services

Connect and share experiences,
knowledge, and support 
Stay informed about special
education policies, strategies, and
resources
Collaborate with other caregivers,
educators, and professionals on
solutions that benefit Greenfield
Public School students

Join us!

https://meet.google.
com/odn-bern-cek

Click the link below or
scan the QR code to join

We meet the 3rd Wednesday 
of each month from 
5:00-6:30pm online

2/11/26
3/18/26
4/15/26
5/20/26
6/17/26

9/17/25
10/15/26
11/19/25
12/17/25
1/21/26

Questions?
Please reach out!

 
or contact David Messing 
Director of Pupil Services

davmes1@gpsk12.org
413-772-1300  ext. 3327

Inclusion | Advocacy | Support

Please join us!

@greenfieldsepacEmail us at sepac@gpsk12.org
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