



Greenfield SEPAC

Inclusion | Advocacy | Support

Please join us!

What is SEPAC?

- The **Special Education Parent Advisory Council (SEPAC)** is a volunteer organization of parents and caregivers focused on ensuring the best education for our students with disabilities.
- The SEPAC provides connection, education, and empowerment for caregivers to advocate for improved services

Why join SEPAC?

- **Connect** and share experiences, knowledge, and support
- **Stay informed** about special education policies, strategies, and resources
- **Collaborate** with other caregivers, educators, and professionals on solutions that benefit Greenfield Public School students

Join us!

Click the link below or scan the QR code to join

<https://meet.google.com/odn-bern-cek>



We meet the 3rd Wednesday of each month from 5:00-6:30pm online

9/17/25	2/11/26
10/15/26	3/18/26
11/19/25	4/15/26
12/17/25	5/20/26
1/21/26	6/17/26

Questions?

Please reach out!

Email us at sepac@gpsk12.org

or contact David Messing
Director of Pupil Services
davmes1@gpsk12.org
413-772-1300 ext. 3327



[@greenfieldsepac](https://www.instagram.com/greenfieldsepac)